
6,31 m2 4,37 m2

B-02.01
5,39 m2

B-02.02
3,08 m2

B-02.03
1,59 m2

B-02.04
4,11 m2

B-02.05
21,33 m2

B-02.06
5,72 m2

B-02.07
14,33 m2

B-02.08
16,33 m2

B-02.09
6,22 m2

B02
B-02.01
B-02.02
B-02.03
B-02.04
B-02.05
B-02.06
B-02.07
B-02.08
B-02.09
BS-02

PŘEDSÍŇ
ŠATNÍ KOUT
WC
KOUPELNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ
KUCHYŇSKÝ KOUT
POKOJ
TERASA
ZAHRADA
SKLEPNÍ BOX

5,39
3,08
1,59
4,11

21,33
5,72

14,33
---
---
---

55,54 m²

5,39
3,08
1,59
4,11

21,33
5,72

14,33
16,33

6,22
4,10

82,19 m²

0 1 5 10

B

A

Blok

Půdorys

Užitná Celková

Celková plocha

82,19 m2

5 820 750 Kč
Podlaží

1NP
Dispozice

2+kk

Terasa

16,33 m2

Sklep

4,10 m2

Byt č. B02

Cena (vč.DPH)

dům blok

BD2 B
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